



DeskMakers, Inc. 6525 Flotilla Street, Commerce, CA 90040 323-264-2260

List Pricing for Web Typical: T-3011

All pricing shown is approximate and is subject to change. Pricing and specifications should be confirmed prior to placing an order. DeskMakers reserves the right to modify pricing shown below at any time.

Item	Description	Qty	List Price	Total
NOTE - FINISHES	ALL PRICES SHOWN HERE REFLECT DM STANDARD TFL FINISHES, STANDARD PULLS AND GRADE 1 /C.O.M. FABRIC.		0.00	0.00
TX-WS01-3072-T1-A1	Rectangular Worksurface 30x72. TFL. Metal stiffener bar.	8	477.00	3,816.00
TX-HUBL-1949	Cargo Hub with Legs -- Three Wide. 19Dx49Wx26H. Five 5-inch support legs. FINISH _____.	8	695.00	5,560.00
TX-IN01-1724-T	Insert -- Wide-Box/Lateral 17D x 24W. Chassis finish: _____. Drawer front finish: _____.	8	625.00	5,000.00
TX-IN03-1724-T	Insert -- Open Cabinet with Adj. Shelf 17D x 24W.	8	407.00	3,256.00
TX-RPST-15-SLV	2.5-Inch Square, 28" High Worksurface Support Leg. Shared version.	4	177.00	708.00
TX-SLEG-02	1-Inch Square, 3-3/8" High Worksurface or Cubby Support Leg	30	52.00	1,560.00
TX-OPTN-AKIT	Set of two special attachment screws to permanently affix leg to cargo hub.	15	9.00	135.00
AC-BRKT-FLAT	Worksurface Connecting Flat Bracket. Includes 8 wood #12 screws.	24	23.00	552.00
TX-EPL1-60	28-inch Full End Panel Support Leg. Ships with cantilever bracket. 28H x 60W.	1	465.00	465.00
TX-SHS5-1472-R	Shared Worksurface Cubby 14D x 72W x 15H. Right Opening.	4	1,116.00	4,464.00
	SUBTOTAL			25,516.00
	ELECTRICAL (X1) SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON CORE LOCATION			
AC-ELV2-08-PL	Accessories-Pass-Through Hinged Grommet; MPN: VIL-GROM-F-S; Finish: Platinum; DM NOTES: *System* Cut-Out Size: 3.00"X5.375"	8	136.00	1,088.00
AC-ELV2-04-1CE	V2 Recessed-Power/Data;2-Outlets above/2-Outlet below; Cut-Out/s for: 2-Keystone Opening; Add-On/s: Specify Grommet: AC-ELV2-08, AND INTERCONNECT CABLE , Jacks not included; Cord: ; MPN: VIL2-4-1-DKO-B; Finish: Black; DM NOTES: *System* Cut-Out Size: 3.00"X5.25"	4	358.00	1,432.00
AC-ELV2-04-2CE	V2 Recessed-Power/Data;2-Outlets above/2-Outlet below; Cut-Out/s for: 2-Keystone Opening; Add-On/s: Specify Grommet: AC-ELV2-08, AND INTERCONNECT CABLE , Jacks not included; Cord: ; MPN: VIL2-4-2-DKO-B; Finish: Black; DM NOTES: *System* Cut-Out Size: 3.00"X5.25"	4	358.00	1,432.00
AC-ELV2-11-144	Power Whip Accessories-Power Infeed Cable; Cord: 144"; MPN: 42SB2-144" B; DM NOTES: (Hardwire) *System*	1	351.00	351.00
AC-ELV2-02-36	Accessories-Interconnecting Cable; Cord: 36"; MPN: 42FF-36" B; DM NOTES: *System*	4	166.00	664.00
AC-ELV2-02-96	Accessories-Interconnecting Cable; Cord: 96"; MPN: 42FF-96" B; DM NOTES: *System*	3	252.00	756.00
AC-MGMT-GCHN	G-Shaped Wire Management Channel ** 2 1/8" square ** Price per 8-foot length.	4	73.00	292.00
	SUBTOTAL			6,015.00

Total



DeskMakers, Inc. 6525 Flotilla Street, Commerce, CA 90040 323-264-2260

List Pricing for Web Typical: T-3011

All pricing shown is approximate and is subject to change. Pricing and specifications should be confirmed prior to placing an order. DeskMakers reserves the right to modify pricing shown below at any time.

Item	Description	Qty	List Price	Total
NOTE ABOUT ELECTRIC...	Seller considers its product to be office furniture and subject to all applicable local fire, electrical and building codes. Since local codes may vary, the purchaser is responsible for the proper application and installation of Deskmakers' product in accordance with the requirements of these local codes. All electrical components used by Deskmakers' meet UL (Underwriters Laboratories) stringent internal review process and therefore have been UL approved. Seller shall not be responsible for any damages or expenses resulting from Purchaser's specifications not conforming to the requirements of the law or local building codes. Seller has no control over the use to which others may put its Products, each user or specifier should determine the Products' suitability for the particular application.		0.00	0.00
NOTE ABOUT ELECTRIC...	All electrical components which pertain to this quote are assumed by Deskmakers and require verification. Pricing, quantities, sizes and components are subject to change based on the customer's final field verification of the locations of the buildings electrical base feeds.		0.00	0.00

Total \$31,531.00